© MIDLAND FIXINGS LTD.
Midland Fixings Ltd
The Parrs, Lilac Grove, Beeston
Nottingham NG9 1PJ
Call 0115 922 1585
Email sales@midfix.co.uk
Visit www.midfix.co.uk
PRODUCT DATA SHEET

CODE
BOX
QTY
MF
CODE
BOX
QTY
MF
CODE
BOX
QTY
MF
CODE
BOX
QTY
KPC015** 15 11390151 120 11390152 80 11390153 55 11390154 42 11390155 25
KPC022** 22 1/2" 11390221 96 11390222 67 11390223 45 11390224 36 11390225 20 11390226 18
KPC028** 28 3/4" 11390281 76 11390282 55 11390283 42 11390284 30 11390285 20 11390286 15
KPC035** 35 1" 11390351 64 11390352 48 11390353 34 11390354 37 11390355 20 11390356 10
KPC042** 42 11/4" 11390421 54 11390422 40 11390423 31 11390424 24 11390425 16 11390426 10
KPC048** 11/2" 11390481 54 11390482 32 11390483 25 11390484 22 11390485 14 11390486 10
KPC054** 54 11390541 35 11390542 25 11390543 22 11390544 18 11390545 13 11390546 8
KPC060** 2" 11390602 26 11390603 20 11390604 16 11390605 10 11390606 9
KPC067** 67 11390672 20 11390673 16 11390674 14 11390675 10 11390676 8
KPC076** 76 21/2" 11390762 22 11390763 15 11390764 12 11390765 10 11390766 8
KPC089** 3" 11390892 12 11390893 12 11390894 10 11390895 7 11390896 5
KPC108** 108 11391082 12 11391083 10 11391084 9 11391085 7 11391086 5
KPC114** 4" 11391143 12 11391144 10 11391145 8 11391146 6
KPC140** 5" 11391403 8 11391404 7 11391405 6 11391406 4
KPC168** 6" 11391683 7 11391684 6 11391685 5 11391686 4
** Add insulation thickness to complete code